
ミニろく 決勝レース 2014 / 8 / 24 16:05

順位結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

125 Start Time :10:00'000    Finish Time :16:00'40.486 Entry :51    Start :48    Finish :48
1 63 MRﾌﾟﾛｼﾞｪｸﾄ+ﾌﾟﾗｲﾄﾞﾜﾝ 146 6:00'43.486 110.759 2'18.682 78
2 15 ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞｾｶﾝﾄﾞﾊｳｽ with T-WORKS 143 6:02'09.132 108.055 3Laps 3Laps 2'20.752 32
3 123 妄想族 142 6:03'01.904 107.039 4Laps 1Lap 2'23.337 17
4 34 MRﾌﾟﾛｼﾞｪｸﾄもる組 141 6:00'49.823 106.933 5Laps 1Lap 2'21.768 53
5 11 ﾁｰﾑ鈴鹿BY NECTO Pro Racing 141 6:01'27.115 106.749 5Laps 37.292 2'21.913 2
6 88 ﾊﾞｲｸｼｮｯﾌﾟ ｲﾃﾞﾉ 3 140 6:02'57.309 105.553 6Laps 1Lap 2'21.559 59
7 109 P-factory&呑や 138 6:02'32.565 104.163 8Laps 2Laps 2'27.799 127
8 82 おつかれFACT 137 6:01'37.731 103.669 9Laps 1Lap 2'21.639 35
9 26 RISE･ON 137 6:02'47.927 103.334 9Laps '10.196 2'20.079 4

10 77 ﾁｰﾑ鈴鹿BY ﾃｨ･ｸﾗﾌﾄ 136 6:03'06.774 102.491 10Laps 1Lap 2'21.443 118
11 87 P-factory&呑や 135 6:02'00.904 102.046 11Laps 1Lap 2'24.901 2
12 41 ｵｰﾄｼｮｯﾌﾟ☆ﾑﾗﾏﾂ+S-Factory 131 5:55'39.383 100.791 15Laps 4Laps 2'25.757 86
13 74 ﾂﾅｷﾞはｼﾞｭﾍﾞｯﾄで!TEAM J 131 6:01'01.082 99.294 15Laps5'21.699 2'20.208 123
14 69 CORES Racing Team64 130 6:00'55.937 98.559 16Laps 1Lap 2'28.707 118
15 16 寿工業ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ 129 6:01'45.237 97.578 17Laps 1Lap 2'24.186 59
16 131 Tちゅ～18th 128 6:00'42.910 97.100 18Laps 1Lap 2'28.582 109
17 56 ふりｰたいむ+Hot Power｡WK2号車 127 6:02'02.352 95.989 19Laps 1Lap 2'31.467 5
18 75 ﾂﾅｷﾞはｼﾞｭﾍﾞｯﾄで!TEAM B 127 6:02'39.344 95.826 19Laps 36.992 2'22.894 74
19 97 ﾁｰﾑ ﾏｯｽﾙB 126 6:01'21.243 95.413 20Laps 1Lap 2'26.640 60
20 211 ｼﾞｬﾝｷｰ･ｼﾞｬｯﾌﾟ･ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 126 6:03'54.068 94.746 20Laps2'32.825 2'34.465 123
21 21 BLACK★CAMEL 125 6:01'14.226 94.686 21Laps 1Lap 2'36.912 120
22 133 GO金魚改･ﾁｰﾑA 125 6:01'57.658 94.497 21Laps 43.432 2'35.021 37
23 65 Squadra Colovantini 120 6:02'55.509 90.474 26Laps 5Laps 2'34.396 65
24 245 鉄輪 with ﾓﾁﾃｯｸ弐号機 119 6:02'34.908 89.805 27Laps 1Lap 2'41.009 15
25 102 功和軍団② 119 6:03'23.886 89.603 27Laps 48.978 2'45.556 72
26 43 SEKImon 117 6:02'46.021 88.250 29Laps 2Laps 2'51.719 35
27 54 ｱｰﾑﾛｯｸ 115 6:00'56.807 87.178 31Laps 2Laps 2'24.318 33
28 103 功和軍団③ 115 6:01'23.748 87.069 31Laps 26.941 2'50.233 15
29 94 ﾗｯｼﾞｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ ｵｰﾙ 111 6:01'31.524 84.009 35Laps 4Laps 2'54.964 111
30 32 ﾏﾙｽﾀｲﾔMC倶楽部 109 6:03'37.186 82.019 37Laps 2Laps 2'43.464 8
31 112 軒下ﾓｰﾀｰｻｲｸﾙ 104 6:03'18.709 78.321 42Laps 5Laps 2'35.670 35
32 49 YG49 with Asahi Garage 100 4:25'16.965 103.134 46Laps 4Laps 2'28.340 18
33 229 鉄輪 with ﾓﾁﾃｯｸ 100 4:58'24.856 91.684 46Laps3'07.891 2'29.211 31
34 50 ふりｰたいむ+WoldKawaguchi1号車 100 6:02'03.616 75.567 46Laps3'38.760 2'32.644 40
35 248 ﾓﾄﾊｳｽ248 かめ組 99 6:01'28.134 74.933 47Laps 1Lap 2'34.144 44
36 151 ﾓﾄﾊｳｽ248 ひまわり組 94 6:01'16.078 71.186 52Laps 5Laps 2'36.584 32
37 373 湘南ｷﾀﾐｻｲｸﾙ 93 6:02'07.139 70.262 53Laps 1Lap 2'57.128 47
38 67 CORES Racing Team67 89 3:58'42.247 102.002 57Laps 4Laps 2'27.712 64
39 51 OLD BOYS & BRE 84 5:41'45.525 67.238 62Laps 5Laps 2'29.893 55
40 8 ｻｸﾗﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ1号車 74 6:01'08.112 56.050 72Laps 10Laps 2'28.390 12
41 9 QMA-DESIGN-C 65 4:12'42.019 70.350 81Laps 9Laps 2'22.874 17
42 5 RT.ﾓﾄﾊﾟﾄﾞｯｸｷﾑﾗ&城南 65 6:01'01.177 49.242 81Laps8'19.158 2'40.584 39
43 76 ﾂﾅｷﾞはｼﾞｭﾍﾞｯﾄで!TEAM T 64 5:31'22.096 52.822 82Laps 1Lap 2'34.039 15
44 61 ﾋﾞｰﾀｰ 25 1:12'03.643 94.729 121Laps 39Laps 2'35.861 20
45 199 ちｰむとにｰ 21 4:37'13.257 20.674 125Laps 4Laps 2'43.755 3
46 124 Rider Boys Racing ♯1 20 3:40'46.052 24.720 126Laps 1Lap 2'35.378 18
47 95 ﾁｰﾑ ﾏｯｽﾙA 18 50'56.097 96.394 128Laps 2Laps 2'28.318 12
48 28 ﾂﾅｷﾞはｼﾞｭﾍﾞｯﾄで!+Do3R(とどﾚｰｼﾝ 2 6'11.676 85.449 144Laps 16Laps 2'39.971 2

45 Bagus!125 未出走
125 Rider Boys Racing ♯2 未出走
503 ﾓﾄﾊｳｽ248 調子にのりを 未出走

100 Start Time :10:00'000    Finish Time :16:01'05.089 Entry :23    Start :23    Finish :23
1 48 生駒ｯ娘倶楽部+本気R+がっき~R= 134 6:01'08.089 101.536 2'28.270 94
2 58 ﾁｰﾑ明 132 6:01'14.461 99.991 2Laps 2Laps 2'32.642 34
3 93 HIPS 130 6:00'51.516 98.579 4Laps 2Laps 2'31.545 105
4 346 alpina racing project A 128 6:02'20.801 96.663 6Laps 2Laps 2'26.855 128
5 171 ｾﾞﾌｨｰﾙ&ﾋｭｰｲｽﾞｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ 125 6:01'56.551 94.502 9Laps 3Laps 2'41.340 59
6 122 GO金魚改･ﾁｰﾑF 125 6:02'51.561 94.263 9Laps 55.010 2'38.316 32
7 777 Team-JJ 125 6:03'07.356 94.195 9Laps 15.795 2'39.519 123
8 79 Team γ-GTP 124 6:02'55.233 93.493 10Laps 1Lap 2'36.935 67
9 119 Superｺﾞﾘﾓﾝ会 with LAY-OUT 120 6:02'51.959 90.489 14Laps 4Laps 2'46.347 115

10 72 FUNTECH 120 6:03'07.353 90.425 14Laps 15.394 2'41.455 7
11 40 NSPink 119 6:01'08.675 90.162 15Laps 1Lap 2'44.832 20
12 46 OLD BOYS おみそ組 118 6:03'00.530 88.945 16Laps 1Lap 2'42.295 114
13 89 Team GOLDWIN 118 6:03'00.617 88.945 16Laps 0.087 2'41.775 63
14 96 SBS Blue sky & HeartBeat RT 117 6:02'08.260 88.403 17Laps 1Lap 2'37.939 57
15 900 GARAGE QOO 117 6:02'21.471 88.349 17Laps 13.211 2'47.230 113
16 37 ﾁｰﾑ｢おはｽﾊﾟ!｣ 113 6:01'16.672 85.582 21Laps 4Laps 2'50.501 15
17 13 RT.ﾓﾄﾊﾟﾄﾞｯｸｷﾑﾗ横浜 109 6:01'32.370 82.491 25Laps 4Laps 2'30.298 43
18 106 ｴｸｽﾃﾝｼｮﾝ&3Kｸﾗﾌﾞ 109 6:02'31.682 82.266 25Laps 59.312 2'52.907 57
19 64 HOZURA-SUZUKI RT 106 6:00'42.495 80.404 28Laps 3Laps 2'44.393 57
20 90 Team BKS! 99 6:03'00.481 74.615 35Laps 7Laps 2'54.814 96
21 634 alpina racing project P 96 6:00'46.766 72.800 38Laps 3Laps 2'46.020 73
22 360 36ﾓﾝｷｰ 89 4:34'16.353 88.774 45Laps 7Laps 2'52.068 88
23 98 SCS Racing 87 6:03'16.879 65.516 47Laps 2Laps 2'39.557 21

Pos No Name Lap LapTotal Time Gap Best Time
Ave.
km/h

2014 FSWミニろく 第3戦

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)



2014 FSWミニろく 第3戦

ミニろく 決勝レース 2014 / 8 / 24 16:05

順位結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

85 Start Time :10:00'000    Finish Time :16:02'38.793 Entry :29    Start :29    Finish :29
1 7 風乃御伽会 146 6:02'41.793 110.157 2'19.646 60
2 25 ｱﾂﾃﾞﾝﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ 146 6:02'46.692 110.132 4.899 4.899 2'18.584 116
3 19 小田原  FUNKY BOY'S 145 6:00'52.716 109.953 1Lap 1Lap 2'21.389 84
4 14 ﾌｧｰｽﾄｸﾙｰ ｲﾝﾄﾙｰﾀﾞ- 145 6:02'06.708 109.579 1Lap '13.992 2'17.252 70
5 30 ﾀﾞﾒよ～ﾀﾞﾒﾀﾞﾒ!!ﾒﾊﾞﾙR 142 6:01'27.239 107.506 4Laps 3Laps 2'22.392 41
6 31 いいぢゃぁ～ないのょ～!!DMC 137 6:02'18.745 103.473 9Laps 5Laps 2'22.206 130
7 92 ﾄﾞﾗｺｿﾎﾞｰﾙZ+ﾃﾞﾝｼﾞｬｰｿﾞｰﾝ+ﾄﾞｯｸﾞｲﾔ 136 6:01'39.820 102.902 10Laps 1Lap 2'25.856 130
8 78 MOTO BREAK with 久米電気 135 6:01'37.949 102.154 11Laps 1Lap 2'26.752 35
9 2 Y's house+雪山の仲間たち 134 6:02'51.222 101.055 12Laps 1Lap 2'30.071 12

10 1 QMA-DESIGN-A 133 6:02'34.095 100.380 13Laps 1Lap 2'16.426 91
11 101 功和軍団① 131 6:00'54.033 99.326 15Laps 2Laps 2'25.857 126
12 33 BNCﾗﾝﾊﾝ B 129 6:01'45.136 97.579 17Laps 2Laps 2'33.906 24
13 57 ふりｰたいむ+Wold Kawaguchi 3号 129 6:02'19.530 97.424 17Laps 34.394 2'22.992 87
14 111 Derudanz 軒下MC ﾄﾓﾔｧ~ﾝ 127 6:00'46.655 96.325 19Laps 2Laps 2'24.095 69
15 24 alpina racing project K 127 6:01'43.643 96.072 19Laps 56.988 2'32.435 9
16 39 BNCﾗﾝﾊﾝ A 127 6:01'51.790 96.036 19Laps 8.147 2'35.081 110
17 83 ｶﾜｾﾐﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 125 6:01'26.737 94.632 21Laps 2Laps 2'26.903 39
18 27 AZUQLO Racing 124 6:00'55.160 94.011 22Laps 1Lap 2'38.992 70
19 52 湘南 ﾓﾄｰﾙｴﾝｼﾞﾆｱ ﾐﾆﾊﾞｲｸ部 121 6:03'08.455 91.174 25Laps 3Laps 2'36.967 95
20 42 WaveNSR80 117 6:00'44.912 88.743 29Laps 4Laps 2'42.497 82
21 666 MOTO CRUSADERS 111 6:02'06.465 83.874 35Laps 6Laps 2'24.367 29
22 44 ﾊﾞｲｸｼｮｯﾌﾟ ｲﾃﾞﾉ 2 105 6:02'40.524 79.213 41Laps 6Laps 2'34.000 17
23 84 静岡ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾗｲﾀﾞｰ+望月太喜十朗 103 6:01'30.274 77.955 43Laps 2Laps 2'26.025 49
24 23 AZUQLO Racing 95 6:01'28.272 71.903 51Laps 8Laps 2'42.997 16
25 3 Y's house×NRP×御伽会 91 6:03'44.953 68.442 55Laps 4Laps 2'26.538 3
26 22 ﾊﾞｲｸｼｮｯﾌﾟ ｲﾃﾞﾉ 1 80 4:35'01.730 79.570 66Laps 11Laps 2'26.635 59
27 59 なべちゃんと愉快な仲間達Ⅴ 76 3:58'38.488 87.114 70Laps 4Laps 2'45.104 52
28 711 神奈川じゃじゃんぼの会ﾐﾆﾊﾞｲｸ部 59 6:02'18.135 44.534 87Laps 17Laps 2'33.807 6
29 80 G.G.R.S 3 1:12'49.441 11.028 143Laps 56Laps 3'15.226 3

50 Start Time :10:00'000   Finish Time :16:02'09.537 Entry :11    Start :11    Finish :11
1 299 tenchan's factory 130 6:02'12.537 98.212 2'32.305 56
2 47 さかなR+奥山+さおりん+UCC=伊藤 127 5:51'06.560 98.977 3Laps 3Laps 2'32.443 93
3 6 所沢ﾗｲﾀﾞｰｽｸﾗﾌﾞ 127 6:03'01.523 95.728 3Laps '54.963 2'40.023 75
4 128 土屋工務店 124 6:02'59.483 93.475 6Laps 3Laps 2'42.050 5
5 141 49ers MAR'S 122 6:02'36.623 92.063 8Laps 2Laps 2'37.987 116
6 29 ｽﾅｯｸゆき+ﾀﾏﾃﾞｻﾞｲﾝ 120 6:01'42.779 90.777 10Laps 2Laps 2'47.169 119
7 60 Team G2 115 6:02'11.495 86.878 15Laps 5Laps 2'47.762 29
8 35 流大車部OB&SBS柏 112 6:03'12.265 84.374 18Laps 3Laps 2'37.427 107
9 71 東海大学自動車研究部 96 6:00'50.152 72.788 34Laps 16Laps 2'57.055 76

10 820 東海☆麗神愚 91 6:01'31.370 68.864 39Laps 5Laps 2'58.329 85
11 85 AutoGarageMee!!もっちｰとゆかい 90 6:03'05.024 67.813 40Laps 1Lap 2'40.578 38

S-Asian Start Time :10:00'000    Finish Time :16:01'07.134 Entry :8    Start :8    Finish :8
1 12 ﾏｼﾝﾍｯﾄﾞ + OCS 135 6:01'10.134 102.285 2'27.401 11
2 36 R.F.Team Jun 134 6:01'03.964 101.556 1Lap 1Lap 2'28.522 32
3 18 蛙組+ﾁｰﾑ地蔵1号 133 6:02'29.165 100.402 2Laps 1Lap 2'28.758 92
4 55 Koko Racing with Garage Yoshio 133 6:02'41.214 100.347 2Laps 12.049 2'25.839 65
5 115 一国あぽろん組 130 6:01'10.667 98.492 5Laps 3Laps 2'34.432 123
6 68 NSMR with Y.Y.Y 124 6:01'05.938 93.964 11Laps 6Laps 2'33.091 85
7 20 IKUTOKU ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 123 6:01'45.249 93.037 12Laps 1Lap 2'40.828 59
8 53 GON3R(ｺﾞﾝｻﾝﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ) 115 5:21'27.159 97.888 20Laps 8Laps 2'28.410 33

Asian Start Time :10:00'000    Finish Time :16:02'25.611 Entry :4    Start :4    Finish :4
1 62 甲駿渓遊会 124 6:02'28.611 93.607 2'36.166 72
2 4 月刊ﾐｽﾀｰﾊﾞｲｸBG･XJR小隊 121 6:00'42.457 91.789 3Laps 3Laps 2'48.535 38
3 819 Riko & A.I.R girls with BMF+KY 112 6:03'00.425 84.420 12Laps 9Laps 2'49.174 45
4 70 J Factory with FOX TROTS 86 6:02'06.341 64.972 38Laps 26Laps 2'57.003 7

NSF Start Time :10:00'000    Finish Time :16:01'26.138 Entry :8    Start :8    Finish :8
1 66 ﾁｰﾑ鈴鹿BY小林 誠 133 6:01'29.138 100.680 2'31.530 118
2 116 桃色吐息 129 6:01'02.164 97.772 4Laps 4Laps 2'36.981 19
3 17 TEAM SAGACHU 126 6:03'10.061 94.937 7Laps 3Laps 2'41.626 59
4 212 ｼﾞｬﾝｷｰ･ｼﾞｬｯﾌﾟ RLI 121 6:02'55.921 91.227 12Laps 5Laps 2'37.408 121
5 333 岩鉄ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ 121 6:03'10.469 91.166 12Laps 14.548 2'44.259 16
6 10 ｻｸﾗﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ2号車 116 6:01'08.251 87.890 17Laps 5Laps 2'43.714 106
7 38 muh工業株式会社 115 6:03'37.577 86.535 18Laps 1Lap 2'52.381 16
8 91 特攻ﾁｰﾑG野郎 111 5:34'42.540 90.740 22Laps 4Laps 2'45.487 31

GROM Start Time :10:00'000    Finish Time :16:01'03.688 Entry :2    Start :2    Finish :2
1 99 ﾁｰﾑ鈴鹿BY ｾﾞﾛﾌｧｲﾀｰ 121 6:01'06.688 91.687 2'46.056 84
2 73 ﾀﾞｲﾚｸﾄﾄﾞｯﾄｺﾑﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 118 6:02'59.273 88.950 3Laps 3Laps 2'45.073 94

Fastest Lap

125 2'18.682 (78 / 146) 118.449 km/h 63 MRﾌﾟﾛｼﾞｪｸﾄ+ﾌﾟﾗｲﾄﾞﾜﾝ / NSF
100 2'26.855 (128 / 128) 111.857 km/h 346 alpina racing project A / APE100
85 2'16.426 (91 / 133) 120.408 km/h 1 QMA-DESIGN-A / NSR80
50 2'32.305 (56 / 130) 107.855 km/h 299 tenchan's factory / NSR
S-Asian 2'25.839 (65 / 133) 112.637 km/h 55 Koko Racing with Garage Yoshio / CBR150R
Asian 2'36.166 (72 / 124) 105.188 km/h 62 甲駿渓遊会 / CBR125R
NSF 2'31.530 (118 / 133) 108.406 km/h 66 ﾁｰﾑ鈴鹿BY小林 誠 / NSF
GROM 2'45.073 (94 / 118) 99.512 km/h 73 ﾀﾞｲﾚｸﾄﾄﾞｯﾄｺﾑﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ / GROM125

Pos No Name Lap LapTotal Time Gap Best Time
Ave.
km/h

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)



ミニろく 決勝レース 2014 / 8 / 24 16:15

順位結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 63 125 1 MRﾌﾟﾛｼﾞｪｸﾄ+ﾌﾟﾗｲﾄﾞﾜﾝ 146 6:00'43.486 110.759 2'18.682 78
2 7 85 1 風乃御伽会 146 6:02'41.793 110.157 1'58.307 1'58.307 2'19.646 60
3 25 85 2 ｱﾂﾃﾞﾝﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ 146 6:02'46.692 110.132 2'03.206 4.899 2'18.584 116
4 19 85 3 小田原  FUNKY BOY'S 145 6:00'52.716 109.953 1Lap 1Lap 2'21.389 84
5 14 85 4 ﾌｧｰｽﾄｸﾙｰ ｲﾝﾄﾙｰﾀﾞ- 145 6:02'06.708 109.579 1Lap 1'13.992 2'17.252 70
6 15 125 2 ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞｾｶﾝﾄﾞﾊｳｽ with T-WORKS 143 6:02'09.132 108.055 3Laps 2Laps 2'20.752 32
7 30 85 5 ﾀﾞﾒよ～ﾀﾞﾒﾀﾞﾒ!!ﾒﾊﾞﾙR 142 6:01'27.239 107.506 4Laps 1Lap 2'22.392 41
8 123 125 3 妄想族 142 6:03'01.904 107.039 4Laps 1'34.665 2'23.337 17
9 34 125 4 MRﾌﾟﾛｼﾞｪｸﾄもる組 141 6:00'49.823 106.933 5Laps 1Lap 2'21.768 53

10 11 125 5 ﾁｰﾑ鈴鹿BY NECTO Pro Racing 141 6:01'27.115 106.749 5Laps 37.292 2'21.913 2
11 88 125 6 ﾊﾞｲｸｼｮｯﾌﾟ ｲﾃﾞﾉ 3 140 6:02'57.309 105.553 6Laps 1Lap 2'21.559 59
12 109 125 7 P-factory&呑や 138 6:02'32.565 104.163 8Laps 2Laps 2'27.799 127
13 82 125 8 おつかれFACT 137 6:01'37.731 103.669 9Laps 1Lap 2'21.639 35
14 31 85 6 いいぢゃぁ～ないのょ～!!DMC 137 6:02'18.745 103.473 9Laps 41.014 2'22.206 130
15 26 125 9 RISE･ON 137 6:02'47.927 103.334 9Laps 29.182 2'20.079 4
16 92 85 7 ﾄﾞﾗｺｿﾎﾞｰﾙZ+ﾃﾞﾝｼﾞｬｰｿﾞｰﾝ+ﾄﾞｯｸﾞｲﾔ 136 6:01'39.820 102.902 10Laps 1Lap 2'25.856 130
17 77 125 10 ﾁｰﾑ鈴鹿BY ﾃｨ･ｸﾗﾌﾄ 136 6:03'06.774 102.491 10Laps 1'26.954 2'21.443 118
18 12 S-Asian 1 ﾏｼﾝﾍｯﾄﾞ + OCS 135 6:01'10.134 102.285 11Laps 1Lap 2'27.401 11
19 78 85 8 MOTO BREAK with 久米電気 135 6:01'37.949 102.154 11Laps 27.815 2'26.752 35
20 87 125 11 P-factory&呑や 135 6:02'00.904 102.046 11Laps 22.955 2'24.901 2
21 36 S-Asian 2 R.F.Team Jun 134 6:01'03.964 101.556 12Laps 1Lap 2'28.522 32
22 48 100 1 生駒ｯ娘倶楽部+本気R+がっき~R= 134 6:01'08.089 101.536 12Laps 4.125 2'28.270 94
23 2 85 9 Y's house+雪山の仲間たち 134 6:02'51.222 101.055 12Laps 1'43.133 2'30.071 12
24 66 NSF 1 ﾁｰﾑ鈴鹿BY小林 誠 133 6:01'29.138 100.680 13Laps 1Lap 2'31.530 118
25 18 S-Asian 3 蛙組+ﾁｰﾑ地蔵1号 133 6:02'29.165 100.402 13Laps 1'00.027 2'28.758 92
26 1 85 10 QMA-DESIGN-A 133 6:02'34.095 100.380 13Laps 4.930 2'16.426 91
27 55 S-Asian 4 Koko Racing with Garage Yoshio 133 6:02'41.214 100.347 13Laps 7.119 2'25.839 65
28 58 100 2 ﾁｰﾑ明 132 6:01'14.461 99.991 14Laps 1Lap 2'32.642 34
29 41 125 12 ｵｰﾄｼｮｯﾌﾟ☆ﾑﾗﾏﾂ+S-Factory 131 5:55'39.383 100.791 15Laps 1Lap 2'25.757 86
30 101 85 11 功和軍団① 131 6:00'54.033 99.326 15Laps 5'14.650 2'25.857 126
31 74 125 13 ﾂﾅｷﾞはｼﾞｭﾍﾞｯﾄで!TEAM J 131 6:01'01.082 99.294 15Laps 7.049 2'20.208 123
32 93 100 3 HIPS 130 6:00'51.516 98.579 16Laps 1Lap 2'31.545 105
33 69 125 14 CORES Racing Team64 130 6:00'55.937 98.559 16Laps 4.421 2'28.707 118
34 115 S-Asian 5 一国あぽろん組 130 6:01'10.667 98.492 16Laps 14.730 2'34.432 123
35 299 50 1 tenchan's factory 130 6:02'12.537 98.212 16Laps 1'01.870 2'32.305 56
36 116 NSF 2 桃色吐息 129 6:01'02.164 97.772 17Laps 1Lap 2'36.981 19
37 33 85 12 BNCﾗﾝﾊﾝ B 129 6:01'45.136 97.579 17Laps 42.972 2'33.906 24
38 16 125 15 寿工業ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ 129 6:01'45.237 97.578 17Laps 0.101 2'24.186 59
39 57 85 13 ふりｰたいむ+Wold Kawaguchi 3号 129 6:02'19.530 97.424 17Laps 34.293 2'22.992 87
40 131 125 16 Tちゅ～18th 128 6:00'42.910 97.100 18Laps 1Lap 2'28.582 109
41 346 100 4 alpina racing project A 128 6:02'20.801 96.663 18Laps 1'37.891 2'26.855 128
42 47 50 2 さかなR+奥山+さおりん+UCC=伊藤 127 5:51'06.560 98.977 19Laps 1Lap 2'32.443 93
43 111 85 14 Derudanz 軒下MC ﾄﾓﾔｧ~ﾝ 127 6:00'46.655 96.325 19Laps 9'40.095 2'24.095 69
44 24 85 15 alpina racing project K 127 6:01'43.643 96.072 19Laps 56.988 2'32.435 9
45 39 85 16 BNCﾗﾝﾊﾝ A 127 6:01'51.790 96.036 19Laps 8.147 2'35.081 110
46 56 125 17 ふりｰたいむ+Hot Power｡WK2号車 127 6:02'02.352 95.989 19Laps 10.562 2'31.467 5
47 75 125 18 ﾂﾅｷﾞはｼﾞｭﾍﾞｯﾄで!TEAM B 127 6:02'39.344 95.826 19Laps 36.992 2'22.894 74
48 6 50 3 所沢ﾗｲﾀﾞｰｽｸﾗﾌﾞ 127 6:03'01.523 95.728 19Laps 22.179 2'40.023 75
49 97 125 19 ﾁｰﾑ ﾏｯｽﾙB 126 6:01'21.243 95.413 20Laps 1Lap 2'26.640 60
50 17 NSF 3 TEAM SAGACHU 126 6:03'10.061 94.937 20Laps 1'48.818 2'41.626 59
51 211 125 20 ｼﾞｬﾝｷｰ･ｼﾞｬｯﾌﾟ･ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 126 6:03'54.068 94.746 20Laps 44.007 2'34.465 123
52 21 125 21 BLACK★CAMEL 125 6:01'14.226 94.686 21Laps 1Lap 2'36.912 120
53 83 85 17 ｶﾜｾﾐﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 125 6:01'26.737 94.632 21Laps 12.511 2'26.903 39
54 171 100 5 ｾﾞﾌｨｰﾙ&ﾋｭｰｲｽﾞｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ 125 6:01'56.551 94.502 21Laps 29.814 2'41.340 59
55 133 125 22 GO金魚改･ﾁｰﾑA 125 6:01'57.658 94.497 21Laps 1.107 2'35.021 37
56 122 100 6 GO金魚改･ﾁｰﾑF 125 6:02'51.561 94.263 21Laps 53.903 2'38.316 32
57 777 100 7 Team-JJ 125 6:03'07.356 94.195 21Laps 15.795 2'39.519 123
58 27 85 18 AZUQLO Racing 124 6:00'55.160 94.011 22Laps 1Lap 2'38.992 70
59 68 S-Asian 6 NSMR with Y.Y.Y 124 6:01'05.938 93.964 22Laps 10.778 2'33.091 85
60 62 Asian 1 甲駿渓遊会 124 6:02'28.611 93.607 22Laps 1'22.673 2'36.166 72
61 79 100 8 Team γ-GTP 124 6:02'55.233 93.493 22Laps 26.622 2'36.935 67
62 128 50 4 土屋工務店 124 6:02'59.483 93.475 22Laps 4.250 2'42.050 5
63 20 S-Asian 7 IKUTOKU ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 123 6:01'45.249 93.037 23Laps 1Lap 2'40.828 59
64 141 50 5 49ers MAR'S 122 6:02'36.623 92.063 24Laps 1Lap 2'37.987 116
65 4 Asian 2 月刊ﾐｽﾀｰﾊﾞｲｸBG･XJR小隊 121 6:00'42.457 91.789 25Laps 1Lap 2'48.535 38
66 99 GROM 1 ﾁｰﾑ鈴鹿BY ｾﾞﾛﾌｧｲﾀｰ 121 6:01'06.688 91.687 25Laps 24.231 2'46.056 84
67 212 NSF 4 ｼﾞｬﾝｷｰ･ｼﾞｬｯﾌﾟ RLI 121 6:02'55.921 91.227 25Laps 1'49.233 2'37.408 121
68 52 85 19 湘南 ﾓﾄｰﾙｴﾝｼﾞﾆｱ ﾐﾆﾊﾞｲｸ部 121 6:03'08.455 91.174 25Laps 12.534 2'36.967 95
69 333 NSF 5 岩鉄ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ 121 6:03'10.469 91.166 25Laps 2.014 2'44.259 16
70 29 50 6 ｽﾅｯｸゆき+ﾀﾏﾃﾞｻﾞｲﾝ 120 6:01'42.779 90.777 26Laps 1Lap 2'47.169 119
71 119 100 9 Superｺﾞﾘﾓﾝ会 with LAY-OUT 120 6:02'51.959 90.489 26Laps 1'09.180 2'46.347 115
72 65 125 23 Squadra Colovantini 120 6:02'55.509 90.474 26Laps 3.550 2'34.396 65
73 72 100 10 FUNTECH 120 6:03'07.353 90.425 26Laps 11.844 2'41.455 7
74 40 100 11 NSPink 119 6:01'08.675 90.162 27Laps 1Lap 2'44.832 20

LapTotal Time Gap Best Time
Ave.
km/h

LapPos No Class C.P. Name

2014 FSWミニろく 第3戦

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)



2014 FSWミニろく 第3戦

ミニろく 決勝レース 2014 / 8 / 24 16:15

順位結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

75 245 125 24 鉄輪 with ﾓﾁﾃｯｸ弐号機 119 6:02'34.908 89.805 27Laps 1'26.233 2'41.009 15
76 102 125 25 功和軍団② 119 6:03'23.886 89.603 27Laps 48.978 2'45.556 72
77 73 GROM 2 ﾀﾞｲﾚｸﾄﾄﾞｯﾄｺﾑﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 118 6:02'59.273 88.950 28Laps 1Lap 2'45.073 94
78 46 100 12 OLD BOYS おみそ組 118 6:03'00.530 88.945 28Laps 1.257 2'42.295 114
79 89 100 13 Team GOLDWIN 118 6:03'00.617 88.945 28Laps 0.087 2'41.775 63
80 42 85 20 WaveNSR80 117 6:00'44.912 88.743 29Laps 1Lap 2'42.497 82
81 96 100 14 SBS Blue sky & HeartBeat RT 117 6:02'08.260 88.403 29Laps 1'23.348 2'37.939 57
82 900 100 15 GARAGE QOO 117 6:02'21.471 88.349 29Laps 13.211 2'47.230 113
83 43 125 26 SEKImon 117 6:02'46.021 88.250 29Laps 24.550 2'51.719 35
84 10 NSF 6 ｻｸﾗﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ2号車 116 6:01'08.251 87.890 30Laps 1Lap 2'43.714 106
85 53 S-Asian 8 GON3R(ｺﾞﾝｻﾝﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ) 115 5:21'27.159 97.888 31Laps 1Lap 2'28.410 33
86 54 125 27 ｱｰﾑﾛｯｸ 115 6:00'56.807 87.178 31Laps39'29.648 2'24.318 33
87 103 125 28 功和軍団③ 115 6:01'23.748 87.069 31Laps 26.941 2'50.233 15
88 60 50 7 Team G2 115 6:02'11.495 86.878 31Laps 47.747 2'47.762 29
89 38 NSF 7 muh工業株式会社 115 6:03'37.577 86.535 31Laps 1'26.082 2'52.381 16
90 37 100 16 ﾁｰﾑ｢おはｽﾊﾟ!｣ 113 6:01'16.672 85.582 33Laps 2Laps 2'50.501 15
91 819 Asian 3 Riko & A.I.R girls with BMF+KY 112 6:03'00.425 84.420 34Laps 1Lap 2'49.174 45
92 35 50 8 流大車部OB&SBS柏 112 6:03'12.265 84.374 34Laps 11.840 2'37.427 107
93 91 NSF 8 特攻ﾁｰﾑG野郎 111 5:34'42.540 90.740 35Laps 1Lap 2'45.487 31
94 94 125 29 ﾗｯｼﾞｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ ｵｰﾙ 111 6:01'31.524 84.009 35Laps26'48.984 2'54.964 111
95 666 85 21 MOTO CRUSADERS 111 6:02'06.465 83.874 35Laps 34.941 2'24.367 29
96 13 100 17 RT.ﾓﾄﾊﾟﾄﾞｯｸｷﾑﾗ横浜 109 6:01'32.370 82.491 37Laps 2Laps 2'30.298 43
97 106 100 18 ｴｸｽﾃﾝｼｮﾝ&3Kｸﾗﾌﾞ 109 6:02'31.682 82.266 37Laps 59.312 2'52.907 57
98 32 125 30 ﾏﾙｽﾀｲﾔMC倶楽部 109 6:03'37.186 82.019 37Laps 1'05.504 2'43.464 8
99 64 100 19 HOZURA-SUZUKI RT 106 6:00'42.495 80.404 40Laps 3Laps 2'44.393 57

100 44 85 22 ﾊﾞｲｸｼｮｯﾌﾟ ｲﾃﾞﾉ 2 105 6:02'40.524 79.213 41Laps 1Lap 2'34.000 17
101 112 125 31 軒下ﾓｰﾀｰｻｲｸﾙ 104 6:03'18.709 78.321 42Laps 1Lap 2'35.670 35
102 84 85 23 静岡ｽﾎﾟｰﾂﾗｲﾀﾞｰ+望月太喜十朗 103 6:01'30.274 77.955 43Laps 1Lap 2'26.025 49
103 49 125 32 YG49 with Asahi Garage 100 4:25'16.965 103.134 46Laps 3Laps 2'28.340 18
104 229 125 33 鉄輪 with ﾓﾁﾃｯｸ 100 4:58'24.856 91.684 46Laps33'07.891 2'29.211 31
105 50 125 34 ふりｰたいむ+WoldKawaguchi1号車 100 6:02'03.616 75.567 46Laps03'38.760 2'32.644 40
106 248 125 35 ﾓﾄﾊｳｽ248 かめ組 99 6:01'28.134 74.933 47Laps 1Lap 2'34.144 44
107 90 100 20 Team BKS! 99 6:03'00.481 74.615 47Laps 1'32.347 2'54.814 96
108 634 100 21 alpina racing project P 96 6:00'46.766 72.800 50Laps 3Laps 2'46.020 73
109 71 50 9 東海大学自動車研究部 96 6:00'50.152 72.788 50Laps 3.386 2'57.055 76
110 23 85 24 AZUQLO Racing 95 6:01'28.272 71.903 51Laps 1Lap 2'42.997 16
111 151 125 36 ﾓﾄﾊｳｽ248 ひまわり組 94 6:01'16.078 71.186 52Laps 1Lap 2'36.584 32
112 373 125 37 湘南ｷﾀﾐｻｲｸﾙ 93 6:02'07.139 70.262 53Laps 1Lap 2'57.128 47
113 820 50 10 東海☆麗神愚 91 6:01'31.370 68.864 55Laps 2Laps 2'58.329 85
114 3 85 25 Y's house×NRP×御伽会 91 6:03'44.953 68.442 55Laps 2'13.583 2'26.538 3
115 85 50 11 AutoGarageMee!!もっちｰとゆかい 90 6:03'05.024 67.813 56Laps 1Lap 2'40.578 38
116 67 125 38 CORES Racing Team67 89 3:58'42.247 102.002 57Laps 1Lap 2'27.712 64
117 360 100 22 36ﾓﾝｷｰ 89 4:34'16.353 88.774 57Laps35'34.106 2'52.068 88
118 98 100 23 SCS Racing 87 6:03'16.879 65.516 59Laps 2Laps 2'39.557 21
119 70 Asian 4 J Factory with FOX TROTS 86 6:02'06.341 64.972 60Laps 1Lap 2'57.003 7
120 51 125 39 OLD BOYS & BRE 84 5:41'45.525 67.238 62Laps 2Laps 2'29.893 55
121 22 85 26 ﾊﾞｲｸｼｮｯﾌﾟ ｲﾃﾞﾉ 1 80 4:35'01.730 79.570 66Laps 4Laps 2'26.635 59
122 59 85 27 なべちゃんと愉快な仲間達Ⅴ 76 3:58'38.488 87.114 70Laps 4Laps 2'45.104 52
123 8 125 40 ｻｸﾗﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ1号車 74 6:01'08.112 56.050 72Laps 2Laps 2'28.390 12
124 9 125 41 QMA-DESIGN-C 65 4:12'42.019 70.350 81Laps 9Laps 2'22.874 17
125 5 125 42 RT.ﾓﾄﾊﾟﾄﾞｯｸｷﾑﾗ&城南 65 6:01'01.177 49.242 81Laps48'19.158 2'40.584 39
126 76 125 43 ﾂﾅｷﾞはｼﾞｭﾍﾞｯﾄで!TEAM T 64 5:31'22.096 52.822 82Laps 1Lap 2'34.039 15
127 711 85 28 神奈川じゃじゃんぼの会ﾐﾆﾊﾞｲｸ部 59 6:02'18.135 44.534 87Laps 5Laps 2'33.807 6
128 61 125 44 ﾋﾞｰﾀｰ 25 1:12'03.643 94.729 121Laps 34Laps 2'35.861 20
129 199 125 45 ちｰむとにｰ 21 4:37'13.257 20.674 125Laps 4Laps 2'43.755 3
130 124 125 46 Rider Boys Racing ♯1 20 3:40'46.052 24.720 126Laps 1Lap 2'35.378 18
131 95 125 47 ﾁｰﾑ ﾏｯｽﾙA 18 50'56.097 96.394 128Laps 2Laps 2'28.318 12
132 80 85 29 G.G.R.S 3 1:12'49.441 11.028 143Laps 15Laps 3'15.226 3
133 28 125 48 ﾂﾅｷﾞはｼﾞｭﾍﾞｯﾄで!+Do3R(とどﾚｰｼﾝ 2 6'11.676 85.449 144Laps 1Lap 2'39.971 2

45 125 Bagus!125 未出走
125 125 Rider Boys Racing ♯2 未出走
503 125 ﾓﾄﾊｳｽ248 調子にのりを 未出走

Fastest Lap

125 63 2'18.682 (78 / 146) MRﾌﾟﾛｼﾞｪｸﾄ+ﾌﾟﾗｲﾄﾞﾜﾝ / NSF 118.449 km/h
100 346 2'26.855 (128 / 128) alpina racing project A / APE100 111.857 km/h
85 1 2'16.426 (91 / 133) QMA-DESIGN-A / NSR80 120.408 km/h
50 299 2'32.305 (56 / 130) tenchan's factory / NSR 107.855 km/h
S-Asian 55 2'25.839 (65 / 133) Koko Racing with Garage Yoshio / CBR150R 112.637 km/h
Asian 62 2'36.166 (72 / 124) 甲駿渓遊会 / CBR125R 105.188 km/h
NSF 66 2'31.530 (118 / 133) ﾁｰﾑ鈴鹿BY小林 誠 / NSF 108.406 km/h
GROM 73 2'45.073 (94 / 118) ﾀﾞｲﾚｸﾄﾄﾞｯﾄｺﾑﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ / GROM125 99.512 km/h

Start Time :10:00'000    Finish Time :16:00'40.486 Entry :136    Start :133    Finish :133
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Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


